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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Amieva-Wang5319
Twisters

9.275 8.900 9.2009.350 36.725
5T 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Vanessa Pan5245
Peninsula

9.600 8.850 9.3508.700 36.500
1 6 7 1 2 

2 

Shreya Venkatraman5128
Edge

9.425 8.750 9.3258.825 36.325
2 7 5 2 3 

3 

Alison Lee5269
San Mateo

9.275 9.025 8.6009.025 35.925
5T 1 3 13 4 

4 

Alexa Thomases5209
Menlo Sparks

9.300 8.950 9.0008.600 35.850
4 3 9 8 5 

5 

Jade Miller5008
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.900 9.2758.025 35.525
3 4T 11 3 6 

6 

Grace Baker5087
Champions Acad.

8.900 8.000 9.1009.275 35.275
10T 12 2 6 7 

7 

Dasha Zavolokina5202
International

8.750 9.000 8.7758.675 35.200
12T 2 8 10 8 

8 

Kennedy Ice5296
Technique

9.200 8.600 8.7258.575 35.100
8 8 10 11 9 

9 

Mickey Sundby5303
Technique

9.250 8.075 8.8008.800 34.925
7 9T 6 9 10 

10 

Camille Hymes5277
Santa Cruz Sports

9.025 7.500 9.1258.925 34.575
9 13 4 5 11 

11 

Leah Peterson5158
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 8.050 9.0258.000 33.825
12T 11 12 7 12 

12 

Nicole Foster5056
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.075 8.6252.000 27.600
10T 9T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hansen5266
San Mateo

9.600 9.450 9.6509.450 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Kim5317
Twisters

9.400 9.300 9.3259.050 37.075
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Madeline Erba5343
West Valley

9.225 9.025 9.0508.425 35.725
3 3 8 3T 3 

3 

Megha Maran5060
Byers Elk Grove

8.525 8.675 8.9509.275 35.425
13 5 2 6T 4 

4 

Erielle De La Cruz5179
GymStars - Stockton

9.200 8.125 9.0508.700 35.075
4T 7 6 3T 5 

5 

Audrey Ong5340
West Coast

8.625 9.000 9.0008.275 34.900
12 4 10T 5 6 

6 

Makayla Vining5182
Gymtowne

9.100 7.900 8.1009.025 34.125
7 9 4 14 7 

7 

Alia Shipp5143
Fox

8.950 7.275 8.9508.650 33.825
9 12 7 6T 8 

8 

Emily Gringorten5047
CSC Great Oaks

9.050 7.125 8.7008.825 33.700
8 14 5 10 9 

9 

Sarah Vest5168
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 8.150 8.4008.225 33.475
11 6 12T 12 10 

10 

Taylor Hohenbrink5100
Clovis

9.200 7.800 8.9007.525 33.425
4T 10 14T 8 11T

11T

Nichole Sanchez5213
Bay Island

8.850 7.950 8.3508.275 33.425
10 8 10T 13 11T

11T

Victoria McKenzie5133
Elite

8.475 7.350 8.6008.350 32.775
15 11 9 11 13 

13 

Alyssa Coles5102
Clovis

9.125 7.150 8.8007.525 32.600
6 13 14T 9 14 

14 

Mickenna Turner5115
Oroville

8.500 6.350 8.0008.225 31.075
14 15 12T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Schofield5169
Golden Bear

9.350 8.975 9.4509.300 37.075
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Calisa Sana5318
Twisters

8.950 9.100 9.0759.100 36.225
6T 1 3 7 2 

2 

Farah Cotter-Norwood5165
Golden Bear

9.600 8.575 9.3758.525 36.075
1 6 7 2 3 

3 

Emily Gokun5197
International

9.400 8.650 9.2508.225 35.525
2 4 11 3 4 

4 

Isabella Grant5342
West Valley

8.950 8.875 8.8258.725 35.375
6T 3 5 12 5 

5 

Jacqueline Samaniego5164
Golden Bear

9.325 8.625 9.0508.175 35.175
4 5 12 8T 6 

6 

Lauren Heller5121
Edge

8.700 8.325 9.2008.850 35.075
11 8 4 5 7 

7 

Julia Asiello5031
American

8.950 8.250 9.1758.375 34.750
6T 9 9 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Mejorado5287
Technique

8.925 7.400 9.0009.325 34.650
9 13 1 10 9 

9 

Lindsey Ferrini5062
Byers Roseville

9.225 7.850 8.8508.650 34.575
5 10 6 11 10 

10 

Mia Bonkowski5330
The Cave

8.900 8.450 8.5758.325 34.250
10 7 10 14 11 

11 

Cecilia Lopez5096
Clovis

8.650 7.050 9.0508.425 33.175
12 14 8 8T 12T

12T

Carissa Carey5092
Clovis

8.550 7.800 8.7258.100 33.175
13T 11 13 13 12T

12T

Alexandra Schaffer5183
Gymtowne

8.550 7.500 9.2257.350 32.625
13T 12 14 4 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anuja Panthari5123
Edge

9.300 9.500 9.4509.250 37.500
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Saadeh5265
San Mateo

9.275 8.750 9.2259.525 36.775
4 7 1 5 2 

2 

Avery Fong5094
Clovis

9.325 8.650 9.4009.225 36.600
1 8T 3 2 3 

3 

Monica Sibbert5268
San Mateo

9.300 8.850 9.3758.650 36.175
2T 4T 6 3 4 

4 

Hannah Leis5080
CSC Race

8.800 8.850 8.5759.200 35.425
12 4T 4 12 5 

5 

Rebecca Cavanaugh5032
American

8.950 9.200 9.0757.975 35.200
9 2 12 7T 6 

6 

Mulan McNabb5046
Bay Island

9.225 8.825 8.5258.600 35.175
5 6 7 13 7 

7 

Sophie Stern5035
American

8.975 8.950 8.7258.175 34.825
8 3 10 10 8 

8 

Katie Hurst5192
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.625 9.0758.100 34.800
7 10 11 7T 9 

9 

Gianna Gonzales5153
Gold Star

8.900 8.650 9.2757.650 34.475
10 8T 13 4 10 

10 

Julia da Silva5204
CSC Cambrianna

8.550 8.000 8.6508.850 34.050
14 12 5 11 11 

11 

Hannah Marchbanks5082
Central Coast

9.075 8.450 9.1007.375 34.000
6 11 14 6 12 

12 

Laura da Silva5212
CSC Cambrianna

8.825 7.200 8.9758.275 33.275
11 14 9 9 13 

13 

Simone Yamaoka5214
USA Sports

8.575 7.375 7.4508.450 31.850
13 13 8 14 14 

14 
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